
 
 
 

2020-2021 School Calendar  
 

 

August  28  Friday  New Faculty Orientation 

August  31-Sep 4 Monday - Friday Faculty Meetings/Work Days - No Classes 

 

September 7  Monday  Labor Day - No Classes 

  8 Tuesday  Orientation for PS, PK, K, and all New Students 

  9 Wednesday  First Day of Classes  

       

October  12 Monday  Columbus Day - Holiday - No Classes 

  13  Tuesday  Faculty In-service – No Classes 

  23 Friday  Parent-Teacher Conference - No Classes 

 

November  24 Tuesday  End of First Trimester – Regular Dismissal 

  25-30 Wed. - Monday Thanksgiving Holiday – No Classes 

    

December  1 Tuesday  Classes Resume 

  21-Jan 1 Monday – Friday Winter Break - No Classes 

 

January  4 Monday  Classes Resume 

  18 Monday  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Holiday - No Classes 

   

February  8 Monday  Post Super Bowl One-Hour Delayed Opening 

  15 Monday  President’s Day – Holiday – No Classes 

  16 Tuesday  Professional Development Day – No Classes 

    

 

March  5  Friday  End of Second Trimester 

  8  Monday  Faculty Work Day – No Classes 

  9-12 Monday – Friday ERB Testing Week  

  29-Apr 5 Monday – Monday Spring Break – No Classes 

   

April  6 Tuesday  Classes Resume  

   

May  7 Friday  Grandparents’ Day – Noon Dismissal   

  31 Monday  Memorial Day – Holiday - No Classes 

 

June  10 Thursday  Last day of classes – Noon Dismissal 

  11 Friday  Closing Exercises – 11:00 a.m. 

  14-18  Monday - Friday Faculty Work Days – No Classes 

 

 



 


